——— THAIL RUN——

LYApar . R

Genilson Macedo

Passos do futuro

LIGA ALAGOANA DE TRAIL E TREKKING
PARIPUEIRA - AL 31.10.2021

Course : STRONG SOLO MASCULINO
Distance : 12700m

Time : 1:33:16,089 (7'21"/km)

1. 00:17:42
2. 00:10:59
3. 00:17:27
4, 00:43:12
5. 00:03:56

00:28:41
00:46:08
01:29:20
01:33:16

3860m
2200m
3000m
3000m

550m

4'35"/km
5'00"/km
5'49"/km
14'24"/km
7'09"/km

LATT

17/34 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Junior Silva 0:59:24,253
2. Corre Paixao 1:07:45,468
3. Alex 1:08:12,484
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